
IRN 

Ack No. 
Ack Date 

ACME 

Consignee (Ship to) 

State Name 

MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP 
Gulmohar Residency,Survey No 19 
Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Rai 
Hyderabad,Telangana,500O76 

Buyer (Bill to) 

Kind Attn:Mr. N Srinivas- 8309724627 

GSTIN/UIN 36AAEFM1459R1ZP 
Telangana, Code: 36 

. e165c281941 acc7423262d4866658294d2b4cfOe02od 
04a1259bf5f3d975137c 
112317986960344 
30-0ct-23 

MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP 

GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

2ND FLOOR, 5-4-187/3 AND 4, SOHAM 
MANTION, MG ROAD, SECUNDERABAD, 

Hyderabad, Telangana, 500003 

SI 

ACME CONCRETE MIXERS PVT LTD 
114-624/2,Flat No.101,MIRZA SAYEEDA PLAZA 
OPP.SBI,INCOME TAX TOWER LANE, 
A.C GUARDS,HYDERABAD-500004. 
GSTIN/UIN: 36AAHCA5975A1ZQ 
State Name: Telangana, Code:36 

Contact: 9246584825 
E-Mail : acmemachines@gmail.com 

N 

1Anchor Bracket 

36AAEFM1459R1ZP 
:Telangana, Code :36 

Description of Goods 

SPARES FOR TOWER HOIST 

3 Volt Meter 

4 VSS 

2 Brake Assembly Set 
SPARES FOR TOWER HOIST 

SPARES FOR TOWER HOIST 

SPARES FOR TOWER HOIST 
5 Nut & Bolts(LUMSUM) 

Tax Invoice 

SPARES FOR TOWER HOIST 
6Anchor Bolt 

SPARES FOR TOWER HOIST 
7 Top Roller 

SPARES FOR TOWER HO/ST 

INWARD 

OUT PUT SGST@9% 
OUT PUT CGST@9% 

MODI REAI TY MALLAPUR LLP 

MRN NO. 

Warg No L333 o20lo2 

eceved By.....Sign....a... 

HSN/SAC 

84251920 

84264900 

85362030 

85365090 

73181600 

73181110 

84822011 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

|Invoice No. e-Way Bill No. 
F-336 

Delivery Note 

Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 
20231009033 
Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

Terms of Delivery 

Quantity 

3 Nos 

1 Nos 

1 Nos 

1 Nos 

1 Nos 

40 Nos 

2 Nos 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Rate per 

Dated 
30-0ct-23 

7.750.00 Nos 

16,850.00 Nos 

550.00Nos 

Delivery Note Date 

1.675.00 Nos 

3,500.00 Nos 

95.00 Nos 

2.350.00 Nos 

e-Invoice 

Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 
5-0ct-23 

Destination 

Disc. % Amount 

23,250.00 

16,850.00 

550.00 

1,675.00 

3,500.00 

3,800.00 

4,700.00 

54,325.00 

4,889.25 
4,889.25 

continued to page number 2 



ACME 

Consignee (Ship to) 

MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP 
Gulmohar Residency,Suyoy No 10 
Hvderabad. NEN to NFC Ro 
Hyderatbad,Telanoana.5Oo07 

Kind Atn Mr N Sinives- 8309724627 
GSTINUIN 36AAEFM1459R1ZP 

Telangana, Code:36 State Name 

Buyer (Bill to) 

MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP 
ZND FLOOR, 5-4-187/3 AND 4, SOHAM 
MANTION, MG ROAD, SECUNDERABAD, 
Hyderabad, Telangana, 500003 
GSTINUIN 
State Name 

*ARN NO 

ACME CONCRETE MIXERS PVT LTD 
114-6242,Flat No 101,MiRZA SAYEEDA PLAZA 
OPP.SBI,INCOME TAX TOWERLANE 

AC GUARDS,HYDERABAD.500004 
GSTIN/UIN: 36AAHCAS975A120 

State Name: Telangana, Code 36 
Contact: 9246584825 

E.Mail : acmemachines@gmail Com 

"0D! REAI TY MALLAPUR LLP 
arg NoSSo20lol 23 

84251920 

eC6ived By.Sign... 

84264900 

Amount Chargeabie (in words) 

85362030 
85365090 
73181600 

36AAEFM1459R1ZP 
Telangana, Code : 36 

73181110 

Description of Goods 

INR Sixty Four Thousand One Hundred Four Only 

84822011 

INWARD 

Declaration 

Round Off 

HSN/SAC 

Total 

Total 

Tax Invoico(Page 2) 

We declare that this invoice shoWs the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and 

HSN/SAC 

Taxable 
Value 

23,250.00 
16,850.00 

550.00 
1,675.00 
3,500.00 
3,800.00 
4.700.00 

54,325.00 

Rate 

9% 
9% 

Quantity 

9% 

Invoo No 

F-336 

Delvery Note 

9% 

Referenco No & Dato 

49 Nos 

Central Tax 

9% 

Byers Ordet No 
20231009033 

Dspatch Doc No 

9% 
9% 

Dspatched through 

Terms of Delivery 

Amount 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Rate 

2,092.50 
1,516 50 

49.50 
150.75 
315 00 
342 00 
423.00 

4,889.25 

Rate 

9% 
9% 
9% 
9% 
9% 
9% 
9 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Tax Amount (in wards) : INR Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise Only 

Dated 

30-0ct-23 
Mode Terms of Payment 

Other Raforancos 

State Tax 

Datot 

5-0ct-23 

per Disc , 

Oalivery Nete Date 

Destination 

Amount 

2,092 50 
1,516.50 

49.50 
150.75 
315.00 

342 00 
423.00 

4,889.25 

Amount 

64,104.00 

0.50 

dsed 

E. &0.E 

Total 
Tax Amnount 

4,185.00 
3,033.00 

99.00 
301.50 
630.00 
684.00 
846.00 

for ACME CONCREtXERS PVT LIRo 

&778.50 
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